COR	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1998			DA DEPARTM Sandra B. M Secretary o SION OF COP	State	Mar 10 19 Secretary	98 8:00an y of State
	MENT # 6 NAME & MILLER, P.A.	43882	(4	4)			
rincipal Place of Business Mailing Address 222 LAKEVIEW AVENUE 222 LAKEVIEW AVENUE SUITE 280 SUITE 280 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401-6148 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33					XI-6146	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified	
						11/02/1979	
Principal Pl	lace of Business		2a. Mailing Add	tress		4, FEI Number 59-1948781	Applied For Not Applicable
Suite, Apt.	#, OIC.		Suite, Apt. #	#, etc.	<u></u>		\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
City & State	9		27 City & State			6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.00 May Be
Zip	Countr	у	Zip		Country	Trust Fund Contribution E 8. This corporation owes or has paid the second	he current year Intangible
······	25 9, Name and Addre		29 egistered Agent	30		Personal Property Tax due June 30. 10, Name and Address of New Regist	
MILLER, ELAINE F. 222 LAKEVIEW AVENUE SUITE 280					81 Name		
					82 Street Add	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
SU					82 Street Add	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
SUI WE	ITE 280 IST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both	. 33401-6148 tions 607.0502 at	Florida. Such cha	nge was auth	83 84 City the above-named corr orized by the corpora	poration submits this statement for the purp	FL 85 Zip Code ose of changing its registered
SUI WE	ITE 280 IST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec agistered agent, or both in familiar with, and acc Signeture, typed or printed name	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 a , in the State of I ept the obligatio	Florida, Such chains of, Section 607	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida	83 84 City the above-named corp orized by the corpora a Statutes. gistered Agent signeture requi	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL lose of changing its registered le appointment as registered
SUI WE 1. Pursuant tr office or re agent. I ar GNATURE 2.	ITE 280 IST PALM BEACH FL agistered agent, or both in familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O	tions 607.0502 ai , in the State of I ept the obligatio e of registered agent at FFICERS AND D	Florida, Such cha ris of, Section 607 id Hielit applicable. NRECTORS	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida	83 84 City the above-named corp orized by the corpora a Statutes.	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL lose of changing its registered le appointment as registered
SUI WE	ITE 280 IST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec agistered agent, or both in familiar with, and acc Signeture, typed or printed name	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered egann ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D	Florida, Such cha ns of, Section 607 id He if applicable. IRECTORS	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re	83 84 City the above-named corp orized by the corpora a Statutes. gistered Agent signature requi 13.	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition
SUI WE office or re agent. I ar GNATURE LE KEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP LE ME	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chains of, Section 607	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re	83 84 City the above-named corporate orized by the corporate a Statutes. gistered Agent signature requi- 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12
SUI WE office or re agent. I ar GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chains of, Section 607	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re VELETE	83 84 City the above-named corporated by the corporated by	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL cose of changing its registered is appointment as registered DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition
SUI WE Pursuant to office or re agent. Lar SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E ADDRESS F - ST- ZIP E E	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chains of, Section 607	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re)ELETE	83 84 City the above-named corporated by the corporated by	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition
SUI WE Pursuant to office or re agent. I ar SNATURE E SNATURE E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chains of, Section 607	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re PELETE	83 84 City corrected by the corporation of the corp	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL cose of changing its registered is appointment as registered DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition
SUI WE Office or re agent. Lar GNATURE LE WE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE WE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chai ns of, Section 607 IRECTORS	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re PELETE	83 84 City corrected by the corporate of th	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL cose of changing its registered is appointment as registered DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition
SUI WE Pursuant to office or re agent. I ar SNATURE E AE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chai ns of, Section 607 IRECTORS	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re JELETE JELETE	83 84 City correct by the corporation of the corpor	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL iose of changing its registered iose of changing its registered DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
SUI WE Pursuant to office or re agent. I ar SNATURE E AE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chai ns of, Section 607 IRECTORS	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re JELETE JELETE	83 84 City correct by the corporation of the corpor	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL iose of changing its registered iose of changing its registered DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
SUI WE Pursuant to office or re agent. Lar GNATURE LE ME LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chai ns of, Section 607 Ind tile if applicable. DIRECTORS	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re JELETE JELETE	83 84 City corrected by the corporation of the corp	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL iose of changing its registered iose of changing its registered DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
SUI WE Pursuant to office or re agent. I ar GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chai ns of, Section 607 Ind tile if applicable. DIRECTORS	nge was auth 2.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re JELETE JELETE	83 84 City correct by the corporation of the corpor	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL losse of changing its registered to appointment as registered DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
SUI WE	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chai ns of, Section 607 Int the it applicable. IRECTORS	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re JELETE JELETE JELETE JELETE	83 84 City correct by the corporation of the corporating defined definition of the corporating defined defin	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL cose of changing its registered appointment as registered DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition
SUI WE	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chai ns of, Section 607 Int the it applicable. IRECTORS	nge was auth 2.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re JELETE JELETE	83 84 City che above-named corporated by the corporate by th	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL losse of changing its registered to appointment as registered DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
SUI WE	ITE 280 ST PALM BEACH FL to the provisions of Sec egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O MILLER, ELAINE F 222 LAKEVIEW AN WEST PALM BEAN V MILLER, ALAN J 222 LAKEVIEW AN	. 33401-6146 tions 607.0502 al n, in the State of I ept the obligatio a of registered against ar FFICERS AND D FFICERS AND D CH FL 33401-6 VE., #280	Florida. Such chai ns of, Section 607 Int the it applicable. IRECTORS	nge was auth 7.0505, Florida (NOTE: Re JELETE JELETE JELETE JELETE	83 84 City correct by the corporation of the corporating defined definition of the corporating defined defin	poration submits this statement for the purp ation's board of directors. I hereby accept th	FL cose of changing its registered appointment as registered DATE S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition

スクロション ション・ション・ション・ション・ション あんてん 化丁乙酸化化 集中 しかい 美国 きょうしょう 読んさい いんきほんし

「「「「「「「」」」をいう。

A STATE OF A

÷